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Points as of 09/22/17

Driver

Andrew Vant'hof
Mike Wells
Bryan Wulfenstein
Travis Noble
Rich Horibe
Rafael Flores
Jerry Buesig
Justin Miller
Colten Gubler
Charles Traster
Austin Keifer
Dan Fitzgerald
Mike Suber
Vinny Roucci
Jon Jensen

Beau Gott

Jim Wulfenstein
Levi Keifer
Donald Riley
Joey Franklin
Jason Pike
James Thibodeaux
Justin Dunn

Kyle Renberger
Corbin Sabers
Cory Ray

Randy Thornell
Blake Thornell
Terry Hershberger
Clifton King
Mark Hodges
Tim LaBrake

Sorted by points

Car#
33
77x
12w
04
13
21
25
17
5
93
3AC
87n
6K
911

32
12
12W
5150
33J
23
3AC
14)
24
3W

07X

14X
70
66
93

47X

Points Behind
404
342 62
333 71
260 144
220 184
199 205
176 228
173 231
170 234
163 241
154 250
143 261
135 269
134 270
108 296
107 297
102 302
102 302
98 306
94 310
80 324
77 327
68 336
66 338
63 341
60 344
35 369
34 370
33 371
31 373
31 373
30 374
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Sport Mod

Sorted by points

Place  Driver Car # Points Behind

1 Mike Suber 6k 102

2 Brady Gladd 39 97 5
3 Donald Riley 5150 66 36
4 Matt Belcher 66 62 40
5 Chuck Trastor 93 34 68
6 Kollin Hibdon 2% 34 68
7 Kelly Buesig 6K 32 70
8 Clifton King 93 32 70
9 David Belcher 66 32 70

Super Stock
Sorted by points
Place  Driver Car # Points Behind

1 Alex Williams 11 298

2 Matt Belcher 360 281 17
3 Jim Wulfenstein 12 105 193
4 Rafael Florez 21 101 197
5 Dale Daffern 49 100 198
6 Tammie Guber 44 96 202
7 Steve Wulfenstein 12 65 233
8 Aaron Keller 5 63 235
9 Jerry Buesig 42 38 260
10 Travis White 1 36 262
11 Jason Pike 22 36 262
12 Steve Nash 4 34 264
13 Clifton King 360 34 264
14 Gene Henrue 4 33 265
15 Jesse McDermott 3M 33 265
16 Dan Snowden 42 33 265
17 Brett Gamble 47X 31 267
18 Jim McCoy 21x 0 298
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Mini Stock

Place
1
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Sorted by points

Driver Car #
Janell Layne 77
Terry Hiser 44
Tyler Murphy 21
Alex Murphy 8
Brady Gladd 14
Haylee Little 99L
Sue Smotherman 145
Dylin Smotherman 2
Amy Brady 10
Tom Peticolas 26
Stacey Shoemaker 6
Daniel Hodge 11
Brett Gamble 11b
Anthony Martin 17
Paul Ford 11b
Robert Smotherman 24
Doug Murphy 8
Cory Layne 7
Chad Broadhead 61
Josh Roberts 26
Jabez Broadhead 66
James Horton 11b
K'del Boyder 66
Anthony Broadhead 61
Chelsea Brady 11
David Bodendorfer 63
Brandon Harris 66

Points
494
398
318
316
304
236
220
184
166
134
131
109

73
72
71
70
69
66
64
35
34
33
32
31
31
31
29

Behind

96
176
178
190
258
274
310
328
360
363
385
421
422
423
424
425
428
430
459
460
461
462
463
463
463
465
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Coupe

Place  Driver Car # Points Behind

1 Scott Brady 55 460

2 Allen Lokey 89 447 13
3 Anthony Broadhead 19 158 302
4 Jeri Patrick 10 129 331
5 Mark Daub 88 103 357
6 Michael DeCroft 31 64 396
7 Cassie Stapler 7 34 426
8 Jim Ralleo 77 33 427
9 Justin Berger 77 33 427
10 Michael Johnson 7 32 428
11 Mike Belcher 311 32 428
12 Robert Pearson 11 31 429
13 Chris Hanson 37x 31 429
14 Natasha Pooler 54 31 429

Micro Sprint
Place  Driver Car # Points Behind

1 Eddie Chacon 17 277

2 Ray Garnica 19 239 38
3 Jason Funk 2 220 57
4 Blaze Silva 5 135 142
5 Luke Taylor 01 102 175
6 Errol Shannon 77 66 211
7 Brian Hall 36 65 212
8 Clint Silva 50 63 214
9 Rick Goddard 44) 39 238
10 Eddie Sharron 77 34 243
11 Evil Pruitt 19 33 244
12 Jim Parker 11 31 246
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Dwarf

Place  Driver Car # Points Behind

1 Shaun Moore 96 194

2 Jeremiah Tatum 70 161 33
3 Derek Rosse 40x 144 50
4 Dustin Laugton 22D 139 55
5 Mac Marmon 17m 135 59
6 Richie Abbott IXXX 102 92
7 Kollin Hibdon 48 101 93
8 James Lasiter 24x 97 97
9 Cecelia Dillie ax 72 122
10 Kane Williams 2 70 124
11 Scott Kelley 9x 37 157
12 Ridge Abbott IXXX 35 159
13 Mark Hammell 9 34 160
14 Billy Kalagerus 0 34 160
15 WME Winters 86w 31 163

Bomber
Place Driver Car # Points Behind

1 Steve Dinerstein 74 501

2 Mike Layne 3 390 111
3 Gary Wyatt 33 202 299
4 Ken Harrington 71 132 369
5 Arle Daniel 10 94 407
6 Stacey Shoemaker 118 62 439
7 Kevin Harrington 403 33 468
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Hobby Stock

Place
1
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Driver

Jared Ward

Terry Simkins
Jabez Broadhead
Anthony Broadhead
Chad Broadhead
Bradyn Shenberger
Kenny Harrington
Jay Cozby

Aaron Smith
Robert Gannon
Ken Harrington
Alyssa Smith

Eric Hallett

Car #
28
52
66
11
61
30
93K
15
54a

Points
507
425
228
165
160
131
131

67
63
62
34
31
31

Behind

82
279
342
347
376
376
440
444
445
473
476
476
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